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ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

9,700.00

9,700.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

4

1

0

1,588,500.00

97,000.00

3,755.00

1,689,255.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

1

0

10,000.00

4,500.00

14,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

5

4

0

2,250,000.00

132,749.00

481,350.00

2,864,099.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE
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BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

20,950.00

20,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

3

0

0

516,000.00

73,000.00

589,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

5

0

2

90,000.00

133,482.00

114,923.00

338,405.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

110,000.00

10,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

2

200,000.00

15,000.00

50,000.00

265,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD
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HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

75,000.00

75,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

1

1,200.00

14,000.00

15,200.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

0

150,000.00

16,500.00

166,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

6

2

4

675,000.00

220,800.00

10,100.00

120,000.00

1,025,900.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

5

0

1

608,000.00

208,966.00

64,576.00

881,542.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

2

200,000.00

25,400.00

140,000.00

365,400.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

3

2

0

13,000.00

67,600.00

3,750.00

84,350.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

0

0

0

460,000.00

460,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

9

2

1

607,000.00

154,600.00

17,000.00

47,000.00

825,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

10

0

7

3

5

2,166,000.00

173,500.00

294,500.00

142,000.00

2,776,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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6,800,500.00Residential Single Family Total

2,723,000.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,425,747.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

824,655.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 702,499.00

3

0

31

54

16

19

12,476,401.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  16 Moved:  3

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 

0

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


