Township Report 7/1/2009 through 7/31/2009

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	9,700.00 9,700.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	1,588,500.00 97,000.00 3,755.00 1,689,255.00	2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	10,000.00 4,500.00 14,500.00	0 0 0 0 1 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE	2,250,000.00 132,749.00 481,350.00 2,864,099.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 5 \\ 4 \\ 0 \\ \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	20,950.00	0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	20,950.00	0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	516,000.00 73,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	589,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	90,000.00 133,482.00	1 0 0 0 0 5 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	114,923.00 338,405.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	10,000.00 10,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	200,000.00 15,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	50,000.00 265,000.00	2	New: 1	Moved: 1

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	75,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAW CREEK	75,000.00	0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	1,200.00	0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home HAZEL	14,000.00 15,200.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	150,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	166,500.00	1 0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	675,000.00 220,800.00 10,100.00 120,000.00 1,025,900.00	5 0 0 0 0 6 2 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	608,000.00 208,966.00	2 0 0 0 0 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	64,576.00 881,542.00	0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	200,000.00 25,400.00 140,000.00 365,400.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \\ 2 \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	13,000.00 67,600.00 3,750.00 84,350.00	0 0 0 1 3 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	460,000.00 460,000.00	0 0 0 1 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	154,600.00 17,000.00 47,000.00	5 0 0 0 9 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY	825,600.00			
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	2,166,000.00 173,500.00 294,500.00 142,000.00 2,776,000.00	10 0 0 0 7 3 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 4	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1

Residential Single Family Total	6,800,500.00	31		
Residential Multi-Family Total		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	2,723,000.00	3		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,425,747.00	54		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	824,655.00	16		
Mobile Home Total	702,499.00	19	New: 16	Moved: 3
Total Project Value	12,476,401.00			

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the City of Asheville limits. However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.